65
9780/1
Myer
A B C D E F G
9780/1 Dining Chair 383 405 427 449 471 493 515
HOW TO ORDER: Matching Product Dimensions
9790/1 - Captain Dining Chair Height
8780 - Barstool Chair 38"
Seat 20"
(measurements are approximate)
9780/2
Myer
A B C D E F G
9780/2 Dining Chairs 624 646 668 690 712 734 756
HOW TO ORDER: Matching Product Dimensions
9790/1 - Captain Dining Chair Height
8780 - Barstool Chair 38"
Seat 20"
(measurements are approximate)
Fabric
Fabric
Options
Dining Chair /
Dark Walnut
/ 1 Per
Carton
Dining Chair /
Espresso / 1
Per Carton
Dining Chair /
Honey Birch /
1 Per Carton
Fa bric 9780DW/1 9780E /1 9780HB/1
Options
Dining Chairs
/ Dark
Walnut / 2
Per Carton
Dining Chairs
/ Espresso /
2 Per Carton
Dining Chairs
/ Honey Birch
/ 2 Per
Carton
Fa bric 9780DW/2 9780E /2 9780HB/2
66
9790/1
Denai
A B C D E F G
9790/1 Captain Dining Chair 469 491 512 534 556 578 600
HOW TO ORDER: Matching Product Dimensions
9780/1 - Dining Chair Height
9780/2 - Dining Chair Chair 38 1/2"
8780 - Barstool Seat 20"
(measurements are approximate)
Fabric
Options
Dining Chair /
Dark Walnut
/ 1 Per
Carton
Dining Chair /
Espresso / 1
Per Carton
Dining Chair /
Honey Birch /
1 Per Carton
Fa bric 9790DW/1 9790E /1 9790HB/1
67
9800/1
Odell
A B C D E F G
9800/1 Dining Chair 438 460 482 504 526 548 569
HOW TO ORDER: Matching Product Dimensions
9820/1 - Captain Dining Chair Height
8800 - Barstool Chair 41"
Seat 20"
(measurements are approximate)
9800/2
Odell
A B C D E F G
9800/2 Dining Chairs 756 777 799 821 843 865 887
HOW TO ORDER: Matching Product Dimensions
9820/1 - Captain Dining Chair Height
8800 - Barstool Chair 41"
Seat 20"
(measurements are approximate)
Fabric
Fabric
Options
Dining Chair /
Dark Walnut
/ 1 Per
Carton
Dining Chair /
Espresso / 1
Per Carton
Dining Chair /
Honey Birch /
1 Per Carton
Fa bric 9800DW/1 9800E /1 9800HB/1
Options
Dining Chairs
/ Dark
Walnut / 2
Per Carton
Dining Chairs
/ Espresso /
2 Per Carton
Dining Chairs
/ Honey Birch
/ 2 Per
Carton
Fa bric 9800DW/2 9800E /2 9800HB/2
68
9810/1
Hazel
Dimensions
Height
A B C D E F G Chair 41"
9810/1 Dining Chair (1 per Carton) 471 493 515 537 558 580 602 Seat 20"
(measurements are approximate)
9810/2
Hazel
Dimensions
Height
A B C D E F G Chair 41"
9810/2 Dining Chairs (2 per Carton) 799 821 843 865 887 909 931 Seat 20"
(measurements are approximate)
9820/1
Nonte
A B C D E F G
9820/1 Captain Dining Chair 523 545 567 589 611 633 655
HOW TO ORDER: Matching Product Dimensions
9800/1 - Dining Chair Height
9800/2 - Dining Chair Chair 41"
8800 - Barstool Seat 20"
(measurements are approximate)
Fabric
Fabric
Fabric
Options
Dining Chair /
Dark Walnut
/ 1 Per
Carton
Dining Chair /
Espresso / 1
Per Carton
Dining Chair /
Honey Birch /
1 Per Carton
Fa bric 9820DW/1 9820E /1 9820HB/1
69
9830/1
Chrisney
A B C D E F G
9830/1 Dining Chair 471 493 515 537 558 580 602
HOW TO ORDER: Dimensions
Height
Chair 42 1/2"
Seat 21"
(measurements are approximate)
9830/2
Chrisney
A B C D E F G
9830/2 Dining Chairs 821 843 865 887 909 931 953
HOW TO ORDER: Dimensions
Height
Chair 42 1/2"
Seat 21"
(measurements are approximate)
Fabric
Fabric
Options
Dining Chair /
Dark Walnut
/ 1 Per
Carton
Dining Chair /
Espresso / 1
Per Carton
Dining Chair /
Honey Birch /
1 Per Carton
Fa bric 9830DW/1 9830E /1 9830HB/1
Options
Dining Chairs
/ Dark
Walnut / 2
Per Carton
Dining Chairs
/ Espresso /
2 Per Carton
Dining Chairs
/ Honey Birch
/ 2 Per
Carton
Fa bric 9830DW/2 9830E /2 9830HB/2
70
9850/1
Jazla
A B C D E F G
9850/1 Dining Chair 416 438 460 482 504 526 548
HOW TO ORDER: Dimensions
Height
Chair 37"
Seat 20"
(measurements are approximate)
9850/2
Jazla
A B C D E F G
9850/2 Dining Chairs 701 723 745 767 788 810 832
HOW TO ORDER: Dimensions
Height
Chair 37"
Seat 20"
(measurements are approximate)
Fabric
Fabric
Options
Dining Chair /
Dark Walnut
/ 1 Per
Carton
Dining Chair /
Espresso / 1
Per Carton
Dining Chair /
Honey Birch /
1 Per Carton
Fa bric 9850DW/1 9850E /1 9850HB/1
Options
Dining Chairs
/ Dark
Walnut / 2
Per Carton
Dining Chairs
/ Espresso /
2 Per Carton
Dining Chairs
/ Honey Birch
/ 2 Per
Carton
Fa bric 9850DW/2 9850E /2 9850HB/2
71
9860/1
Sebree
A B C D E F G
9860/1 Dining Chair 427 449 471 493 515 537 558
HOW TO ORDER: Matching Product Dimensions
8860 - Barstool Height
Chair 42 1/2"
Seat 21"
(measurements are approximate)
9860/2
Sebree
A B C D E F G
9860/2 Dining Chairs 734 756 777 799 821 843 865
HOW TO ORDER: Matching Product Dimensions
8860 - Barstool Height
Chair 42 1/2"
Seat 21"
(measurements are approximate)
Fabric
Fabric
Options
Dining Chair /
Dark Walnut
/ 1 Per
Carton
Dining Chair /
Espresso / 1
Per Carton
Dining Chair /
Honey Birch /
1 Per Carton
Fa bric 9860DW/1 9860E /1 9860HB/1
Options
Dining Chairs
/ Dark
Walnut / 2
Per Carton
Dining Chairs
/ Espresso /
2 Per Carton
Dining Chairs
/ Honey Birch
/ 2 Per
Carton
Fa bric 9860DW/2 9860E /2 9860HB/2
72
Freight
Category 1
Dimensions
Width Depth
19 1/2" 23 1/2"
19 1/2" 17 1/2"
(measurements are approximate)
Freight
Category 1
Dimensions
Width Depth
19 1/2" 23 1/2"
19 1/2" 17 1/2"
(measurements are approximate)
73
Freight
Category 1
Dimensions
Width Depth
24 1/2" 25"
18" 18"
(measurements are approximate)
74
Freight
Category 1
Dimensions
Width Depth
21" 27"
21" 18"
(measurements are approximate)
Freight
Category 1
Dimensions
Width Depth
21" 27"
21" 18"
(measurements are approximate)
75
Freight
Category 1
Dimensions
Width Depth
21" 27"
21" 18"
(measurements are approximate)
Freight
Category 1
Dimensions
Width Depth
21" 27"
21" 18"
(measurements are approximate)
Freight
Category 1
Dimensions
Width Depth
24 1/2" 27"
18" 18"
(measurements are approximate)
76
Freight
Category 1
Dimensions
Width Depth
24 1/2" 27"
24 1/2" 18"
(measurements are approximate)
Freight
Category 1
Dimensions
Width Depth
24 1/2" 27"
24 1/2" 18"
(measurements are approximate)
77
Freight
Category 1
Dimensions
Width Depth
22 1/2" 25"
20 1/2" 18"
(measurements are approximate)
Freight
Category 1
Dimensions
Width Depth
22 1/2" 25"
20 1/2" 18"
(measurements are approximate)
78
Freight
Category 1
Dimensions
Width Depth
21" 27"
21" 18"
(measurements are approximate)
Freight
Category 1
Dimensions
Width Depth
21" 27"
21" 18"
(measurements are approximate)